

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.689 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	21.08.2026	<u>GPK,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to get instructions in the matter. List this matter on 25.08.2026 under the caption “for orders”. _____ GPK, J pl	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.